26-28 OCTOBER 2022 | LUGANVILLE VNPF CONFERENCE ROOM

PRESENTATION SKILLS
WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION

26-Sep Monday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
27-Sep Tuesday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
28-Sep Wednesday 9am-12pm Remote help for those outside Port Vila
29-Sep Thursday By arrangement Assistance by request

30-Sep Friday By arrangement Assistance by request

03-Oct Monday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
04-Oct Tuesday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
05-Oct | Wednesday 9am-12pm Remote help for those outside Port Vila
06-Oct Thursday By arrangement Assistance by request

07-Oct Friday By arrangement Assistance by request

10-Oct Monday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
11-Oct Tuesday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
12-Oct | Wednesday 9am-12pm Remote help for those outside Port Vila
13-Oct Thursday By arrangement Assistance by request

14-Oct Friday By arrangement Assistance by request

17-Oct Monday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
18-Oct Tuesday 9am-12pm Drop in: Pharmacy conference room VCH
19-Oct | Wednesday 9am-12pm Remote help for those outside Port Vila
20-Oct Thursday By arrangement Workshop of presentation skills
21-Oct stk T Workshop of ;:)rrzsciirlteation skills and
24-Oct Monday 9am-12pm Santo

25-Oct Tuesday 9am-12pm Santo

26-Oct | Wednesday 8:30am-4:30pm Conference

27-Oct Thursday 8:30am-4:30pm Conference

28-Oct Friday 8:30am-4:30pm Conference

For more information, email HealthSymposium@vanuatu.gov.vu
or visit https://moh.gov.vu/healthsymposium/




